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52490 05/05/1968

BM 5'10''300

07/10/2024

2:11 AM

Yes

BOONE, TERRY

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not SetNA/NA

01732906 05/24/2004

BF 5'07''190

07/09/2024

10:03 AM

Yes

BOSTON, JAKYLA

SMO CRIM/TRESPASS Not Set2024KS00049-1/Criminal

01732914 12/28/1987

WM 6'00''200

07/10/2024

5:39 PM

Yes

BROUILLETTE, ANDREW

SPD Simple assault Not SetNA/NA

01732904 12/14/1973

WM 5'08''200

07/09/2024

12:18 AM

Yes

CAPLES, JOSEPH M.

SPD DWI 1ST OFFENSE 1200.00/OpenNA/NA

RECKLESS/OPER Not SetNA/NA

1087315 08/06/1983

BM 5'11''215

07/10/2024

1:53 PM

Yes

COOKSEY, JEREMY

SPD CRIMINAL TRESPASS Not SetNA/NA

Theft of Copper or other Metal Not SetNA/NA

709700 04/15/1984

BF 5'05''135

07/09/2024

11:00 PM

Yes

EASTER, SHIMESHIA

SPD DIST/PEACE Not SetNA/NA

01732909 04/15/1992

BF 5'04''180

07/09/2024

7:25 PM

Yes

EDWARDS, APRIL D

SPD FORGERY Not SetNA/NA

THEFT Not SetNA/NA

01732928 10/01/1974

WM 5'11''170

07/11/2024

11:44 AM

Yes

FLACK, CHRISTOPHER R

SPD CRIMINAL TRESPASS Not SetNA/NA

UNLAWFUL TO KNOWINGLY/INTENTIONALLY POSSESS SCH.II UNLESS RXNot SetNA/NA

PROHIBITED ACTS/ DRUG PARAPHERNALIA (UNDER 17YRS OF AGE) Not SetNA/NA

FUGITIVE Not SetNA/NA

01732911 05/29/1952

BM 6'01''171

07/09/2024

10:54 PM

Yes

FLOURNOY, GEORGE, JR

SPD DWI 2ND OFFENSE Not SetNA/NA

Following too closely Not SetNA/NA

472779 09/12/1979

BM 5'05''138

07/09/2024

2:46 PM

Yes

FRAZIER, RANDY, JR

SPD UNLAWFUL TO KNOWINGLY/INTENTIONALLY POSSESS SCH.II UNLESS RXNot SetNA/NA

UNLAWFUL TO KNOWINGLY/INTENTIONALLY POSSESS SCH.II UNLESS RXNot SetNA/NA

MANUF./DISTRIBUTION/POSSESS. OF A SCH. I; POSSESS. MARIJUANA Not SetNA/NA

01732918 09/11/1956

WF 5'02''115

07/10/2024

2:26 PM

Yes

friedley, mary j

SPD DWI 2ND OFFENSE Not SetNA/NA

LITTERING PROHIBITED Not SetNA/NA

SPD Seatbelt not used Not SetNA/Shreveport Police Department

1316067 10/08/1985

BM 5'08''140

07/10/2024

8:56 PM

Yes

FULLER, TERRELL DEANGELO

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetNA/NA

FUGITIVE Not SetNA/NA
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51485 01/13/1973

WM 6'00''215

07/09/2024

1:17 AM

Yes

GILCREASE, JAMES SLATE

SPD SPEEDING 20 MILES OR MORE OVER Not Set2023TS04889-1/Criminal

DL - NO DL ON PERSON Not Set2023TS04889-1/Criminal

NO INSPECTION STICKER Not Set2023TS04889-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2023TS04889-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2023TS04889-1/Criminal

01732924 09/22/1998

BM 6'02''280

07/11/2024

2:47 AM

Yes

HALL, TRASEAN

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not Set2024KS01849/NA

Altered Plate Not SetNA/NA

NO TAIL LIGHT Not SetNA/NA

NO INSURANCE Not SetNA/NA

1229207 06/30/1997

BM 5'04''140

07/11/2024

3:36 AM

Yes

HAMPTON, ERIC D

SPD DIST/PEACE Not SetNA/NA

01732912 12/11/1970

WM 5'11''210

07/10/2024

3:50 AM

Yes

Hanks, Christopher

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not SetNA/NA

FALSE/IMPRISON Not SetNA/NA

01732919 03/20/2004

BM 5'07''140

07/10/2024

3:33 PM

Yes

HARDY, MORGON

SPD ABETTING IN BIGAMY Not SetNA/NA

ENT/REM/FORBID Not SetNA/NA

Weapons prohibited in public buildings. Not SetNA/NA

1022775 05/28/1986

BM 5'07''200

07/10/2024

6:36 PM

Yes

HARTMAN, KEVIN

SPD CRIMINAL TRESPASS Not SetNA/NA

FUGITIVE Not SetNA/NA

01732927 06/20/2002

WF 4'11''95

07/11/2024

11:27 AM

Yes

HENDERSON, CHELSEA

SPD FUGITIVE FROM BOSSIER PARISH SHERIFF'S OFFICE Not SetNA/NA

01732916 09/21/1985

BM 6'01''180

07/10/2024

1:50 PM

Yes

JONES, STAN

SPD CRIMINAL TRESPASS Not SetNA/NA

Theft of Copper or other Metal Not SetNA/NA

01732929 10/10/1978

BM 5'09''145

07/11/2024

11:51 AM

Yes

KING, TRACY D

SPD CRIMINAL TRESPASS Not SetNA/NA

796640 06/19/1954

BF 5'03''185

07/10/2024

1:30 PM

Yes

LANG, VERA

SPD CRIMINAL TRESPASS Not SetNA/NA

Theft of Copper or other Metal Not SetNA/NA

1135986 10/06/1989

BM 6'01''220

07/09/2024

3:20 PM

Yes

LAW, QUINTON RAY

SPD UNLAWFUL TO KNOWINGLY/INTENTIONALLY POSSESS SCH.II UNLESS RXNot SetNA/NA
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01732922 07/27/2000

BM 6'00''190

07/10/2024

9:53 PM

Yes

MAESHACK, JADEN

SPD PRODUCE,MANUF.,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH.I SUBSTANCENot SetNA/NA

01732913 11/13/2003

BM 5'11''165

07/10/2024

2:49 AM

Yes

MALACHI, BAILEY

SPD POSSESSION OF FIREARM/CARRY.CONCEALED WEAPON BY CONVICTED FELONNot SetNA/NA

ILLEGAL CARRYING OF WEAPON PEN :USE/VIOLENT CRIME OR CDS Not SetNA/NA

MANUF./DISTRIBUTION/POSSESS. OF A SCH. I; POSSESS. MARIJUANA Not SetNA/NA

516919 09/12/1966

BM 5'08''160

07/10/2024

1:53 PM

Yes

NASH, JOHN

SPD CRIMINAL TRESPASS Not SetNA/NA

Theft of Copper or other Metal Not SetNA/NA

1694083 04/10/1964

WM 5'10''175

07/11/2024

10:21 AM

Yes

NELSON, STEPHEN R

SMO Seatbelt not used Not Set2022TS09258-2/Criminal

SW/PLATES Not Set2022TS09258-2/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2022TS09258-2/Criminal

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set2022TS09258-2/Criminal

EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2022TS09258-2/Criminal

NO SEATBELT - DRIVER Not Set2022KS11541-2/Criminal

SW/PLATES Not Set2022KS11541-2/Criminal

NO LICENSE PLATE LIGHT Not Set2022KS11541-2/Criminal

Possession of Drug Paraphernalia Not Set2022KS11541-2/Criminal

01732910 07/02/2006

BM 6'02''180

07/09/2024

8:10 PM

Yes

POTTER, CARLOS

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

01732923 12/09/1975

WM 5'07''170

07/10/2024

10:21 PM

Yes

REED, LOUIS E.

CPSO DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2021TS15318-1/Criminal

NO/MC/END Not Set2021TS15318-1/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2021TS15318-1/Criminal

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set2021TS15318-1/Criminal

1387736 04/13/1987

WM 5'11''200

07/10/2024

5:17 PM

Yes

SATTERFIELD, CHRISTOPHER

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not SetNA/NA

DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY/PREGNANT VICTIM Not SetNA/NA

01732907 08/13/1955

WM 6'02''195

07/09/2024

3:00 PM

Yes

SHAW, JAMES N.

SPD Simple assault Not SetNA/NA

STALKING Not SetNA/NA
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01732908 08/05/1977

BM 5'11''185

07/09/2024

3:29 PM

Yes

SINGLETON, JOHNELL

SPD UNLAWFUL TO KNOWINGLY/INTENTIONALLY POSSESS SCH.II UNLESS RXNot SetNA/NA

516919 09/10/1966

BM 5'07''160

07/10/2024

1:53 PM

Yes

SMITH, JOHNNY RAY

SPD FUGITIVE Not Set2019001899/NA

SPD FAIL TO REGISTER AND NOTIFY 2ND CONVICTION Not SetNA/NA

01732925 08/02/2002

BM 5'08''140

07/11/2024

2:11 AM

Yes

WALPOOL, RODRECUS

SPD DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2023TS05483-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2023TS05483-1/Criminal

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set2023TS05483-1/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2021TS13088-1/Criminal

SPEEDING GEN SPEED Not Set2023TS05483-1/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2023TS06551-1/Criminal

1168349 10/09/1986

BF 5'02''145

07/11/2024

3:27 AM

Yes

WARREN, RAQUEL

SPD DIST/PEACE Not SetNA/NA

432576 05/08/1977

BM 5'09''150

07/09/2024

2:27 PM

Yes

WESLEY, HENRY D

SPD PRODUCE, MANUFACTURE,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH. II CDSNot SetNA/NA

1580908 09/21/1997

BM 6'01''160

07/09/2024

12:27 PM

Yes

WILLIAMS, CHRISTIAN CHARLES

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not Set2023KS12872-1/Criminal

CRIM/PROP/DAMAGE Not Set2023KS12872-1/Criminal

01732905 11/13/1996

BF 5'03''120

07/09/2024

8:26 AM

Yes

WITHERS, LE'TREASURE J.

SPD NO/PLATES Not Set2023TS08376-1/Criminal

NO INSPECTION STICKER Not Set2023TS08376-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2023TS08376-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2023TS08376-1/Criminal

Total City Jail: 38

Total Inmates: 38
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